WE28 K7 1fi

T

\

PN

AR

AT

FEFT

TP(m)
+140 —

+130 —

+120 —

+110 —

+100 —

+90 —

+80 —

+70 —

+60 —

+50 —

+40 —

+30 —

+20 —

+10 —

—— BEHDT

B

~—

—_— b

FHEFIES

ENHHN S

Vag

apcorors fmi[FH

HHBHENT

R I R

H P

ik iE S I

=5

,10 —

,20 —

_30 —

_40 —

_50 —

NS1 1

NS 147

TP(m)
— t140

— +130

— +120

— +110

— +100

— +90

— +80

= +70

— +60

— +50

— +40

— +30

— +20

— +10

NS 150 i NS 1617 i NS 177 i NS 187 ifi NS 1917 i NS2007 i NS2 17 i NS220H i NS230HF i

— -10

— —20

— —30

— —40

— —-50

_60 —

2755 T3 D 1A PR

R
pUlj
W
Jil
A
NS4
ME£1x)

— —-60

Lo B
HYETREAG Hh g - BT MO
RN R b b
% Mal3JE B \
1t RS B Mok wo g [ A
b
# &AL B WpiEHE | Thse | -
bt R | TL
5 HeRi P s R
. Mal 2 e TMec
P B
E/J*." E j s .Er]\.ﬁ‘d* 14
i e o b 7 I it - - TR
@ b
. Mallfg Bt
L E,
3 i RS B 1
% pases D bt - - TR
b b
it
MalO~Ma3)g i+
e 0% Os
j(ﬁ)i%ﬁi )53 - % Ry XY )
58 357 1 T fhbewew | o
| e BT it | o
2| i HAR S M - M
— 100m
— 80
— 60
— 40
— 20
1 3 4km




